
№ 1 女子  200m リレー タイム決勝

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 0. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )翠町           : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )比治山女子     : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )可部           : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )安佐           : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )段原           : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )ND清心         : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 9. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 2 男子  200m リレー タイム決勝

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 0. ( ･ ･ ･ )矢野           : . : .

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )崇徳           : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )大塚           : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )東原           : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )安佐           : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )可部           : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )段原           : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )井口           : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )宇品           : . : .

 9. ( ･ ･ ･ )翠町           : . : .

№ 3 女子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.光原　由萌     ND清心        中2 : .( )

 4.脇田　莉佳     井口          中1 : .( )

 5.石川　美桜     修大協創      中1 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.真藤　　雅     大州          中2 : .( )

 2.三宅　心菜     温品          中1 : .( )

 3.豊田　愛梨     安佐          中2 : .( )

 4.山崎　　杏     祇園東        中2 : .( )

 5.山中　唯愛     可部          中1 : .( )

 6.古川　瑞歩     庚午          中2 : .( )

 7.松下　愛奈     五日市        中2 : .( )

 8.村田　愛莉     比治山女子    中1 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 4 男子  200m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.峠岡　快空     井口          中1 : .( )

 4.阪井　勝哉     東原          中2 : .( )

 5.大賀奏太朗     修道          中2 : .( )

 6.吉田　喜八     祇園          中2 : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 5 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.吉田　絢香     翠町          中2 : .( )

 2.藤山カエナ     段原          中2 : .( )

 3.佐々木虹心     二葉          中1 : .( )

 4.廣川　梛沙     江波          中2 : .( )

 5.細川　一葉     広島女学院    中1 : .( )

 6.大坂　咲乃     翠町          中1 : .( )

 7.金野明日美     安佐南        中2 : .( )

 8.三上　　葵     翠町          中2 : .( )

 9.                : .( )



№ 5 女子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

２組 着順 時間

 0.青山　穂香     二葉          中1 : .( )

 1.岩本　幸奈     比治山女子    中2 : .( )

 2. ﾊﾞｰｽﾞﾃｲﾗ結里   AICJ          中2 : .( )

 3.津江　里咲     安佐          中2 : .( )

 4.小川　愛藍     長束          中2 : .( )

 5.内田光柚季     大塚          中2 : .( )

 6.野上　苺伽     五月が丘      中1 : .( )

 7.中谷　瑠衣     可部          中2 : .( )

 8.原田紗矢香     城南          中2 : .( )

 9.國利　美空     中広          中2 : .( )

№ 6 男子   50m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.荒谷　悠人     大塚          中2 : .( )

 2.友川　綾太     崇徳          中2 : .( )

 3.大原　　善     修道          中1 : .( )

 4.澤　　亮佑     東原          中1 : .( )

 5.三輪昇太郎     亀山          中1 : .( )

 6.増田　実倫     広島三和      中2 : .( )

 7.龍　　聖也     二葉          中2 : .( )

 8.江藤　琥柚     井口          中1 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 7 女子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 0.重田　七海     ND清心        中1 : .( )

 1.崎浴　奈都     江波          中1 : .( )

 2.正岡　　桜     翠町          中2 : .( )

 3.佐藤　結葵     翠町          中2 : .( )

 4.岩本　佳那     ND清心        中2 : .( )

 5.石橋　志帆     翠町          中1 : .( )

 6.藤石　玲奈     安佐          中1 : .( )

 7.小松　琉月     翠町          中1 : .( )

 8.高見　愛花     ND清心        中1 : .( )

 9.水野　真衣     ND清心        中1 : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.豊永　百加     庚午          中1 : .( )

 1.平山　楓花     段原          中1 : .( )

 2.山下　智咲     二葉          中2 : .( )

 3.森岡実乃梨     可部          中1 : .( )

 4.河江　美智     安佐          中2 : .( )

 5.笹岡　心愛     安佐          中1 : .( )

 6.河野　陽奈     比治山女子    中1 : .( )

 7.大塩　莉心     比治山女子    中2 : .( )

 8.石黒　美波     比治山女子    中1 : .( )

 9.宮道　真子     翠町          中1 : .( )

№ 8 男子   50m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.長藤　柊斗     翠町          中1 : .( )

 2.松本　陽希     翠町          中2 : .( )

 3.島田　結生     江波          中1 : .( )

 4.青木朔太郎     崇徳          中2 : .( )

 5.野村　大生     矢野          中1 : .( )

 6.吉森　佑羽     井口          中2 : .( )

 7.山本　崇心     矢野          中1 : .( )

 8.豊　　凌成     翠町          中1 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.横嶋　健吾     祇園          中1 : .( )

 1.竹本　樹生     長束          中1 : .( )

 2.石田　健悟     崇徳          中2 : .( )

 3.冨士谷竜成     口田          中1 : .( )

 4.野村　祐太     矢野          中2 : .( )

 5.篠田　忠信     江波          中2 : .( )

 6.阿部　正敏     五日市南      中2 : .( )

 7.足門　悠斗     城山北        中2 : .( )

 8.野地　真翔     翠町          中1 : .( )

 9.迫田　悠司     井口          中2 : .( )

№ 9 女子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.新長　璃乃     翠町          中1 : .( )

 4.三上玲央菜     翠町          中2 : .( )

 5.東　　茉穂     ND清心        中2 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.東谷　美琴     安佐          中1 : .( )

 1.米田　愛梨     広大東雲      中1 : .( )

 2.髙阪　紗雪     亀山          中2 : .( )

 3.檪浦　春子     安佐          中1 : .( )

 4.中道　絢音     可部          中1 : .( )

 5.佐々木結衣     可部          中1 : .( )

 6.國利　美空     中広          中2 : .( )

 7.谷岡　六花     段原          中1 : .( )

 8.岩本　優花     翠町          中2 : .( )

 9.石川　美桜     修大協創      中1 : .( )



№ 10 男子   50m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.江藤　琥柚     井口          中1 : .( )

 4.塚本　遥也     段原          中1 : .( )

 5.槇本　明生     吉島          中1 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.喜多　達也     大塚          中2 : .( )

 1.尾糠　佑太     大塚          中2 : .( )

 2.新宅　晃大     己斐上        中1 : .( )

 3.野々原一樹     安佐          中1 : .( )

 4.山田　晴翔     東原          中1 : .( )

 5.高橋　　輝     可部          中2 : .( )

 6.長谷川仁紀     城南          中1 : .( )

 7.小田　海偉     二葉          中2 : .( )

 8.横尾　和樹     祇園          中1 : .( )

 9.荒谷　悠人     大塚          中2 : .( )

№ 11 女子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.正岡　　桜     翠町          中2 : .( )

 2.佐藤　結葵     翠町          中2 : .( )

 3.崎浴　奈都     江波          中1 : .( )

 4.菅野　ねね     ND清心        中1 : .( )

 5.齋藤　芽衣     宇品          中1 : .( )

 6.重田　七海     ND清心        中1 : .( )

 7.小松　琉月     翠町          中1 : .( )

 8.石井萌々果     大塚          中1 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.吉田　絢香     翠町          中2 : .( )

 1.藤野佳奈恵     翠町          中2 : .( )

 2.杉江　　藍     翠町          中2 : .( )

 3.高見　愛花     ND清心        中1 : .( )

 4.高橋　穂歌     段原          中2 : .( )

 5.有江　柚七     段原          中2 : .( )

 6.水野　真衣     ND清心        中1 : .( )

 7.三上　　葵     翠町          中2 : .( )

 8.東　　茉穂     ND清心        中2 : .( )

 9.植田　咲菜     宇品          中1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.宮道　真子     翠町          中1 : .( )

 1.三上玲央菜     翠町          中2 : .( )

 2.坊田　真穂     ND清心        中2 : .( )

 3.沖川萌々華     古田          中2 : .( )

 4.上村　まこ     段原          中2 : .( )

 5.石橋　志帆     翠町          中1 : .( )

 6.鈴木ひとみ     古田          中2 : .( )

 7.瀧花　美陽     宇品          中1 : .( )

 8.田中　彩心     観音          中1 : .( )

 9.丸本恵里花     安佐          中1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.新長　璃乃     翠町          中1 : .( )

 1.田中美和子     AICJ          中2 : .( )

 2.大杉　莉央     二葉          中2 : .( )

 3.福井　彩世     瀬野川東      中1 : .( )

 4.藤山カエナ     段原          中2 : .( )

 5.垰越　咲希     AICJ          中1 : .( )

 6.大坂　咲乃     翠町          中1 : .( )

 7.玉田　夢叶     五日市        中2 : .( )

 8.持田　咲恵     観音          中2 : .( )

 9.高美　陽香     庚午          中2 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 0.岩本　優花     翠町          中2 : .( )

 1.村上　絢音     安佐          中2 : .( )

 2.竹林　香奈     五日市南      中2 : .( )

 3.真藤　　雅     大州          中2 : .( )

 4.中谷　瑠衣     可部          中2 : .( )

 5.石田結南乃     比治山女子    中1 : .( )

 6.垣花　史乃     祇園          中1 : .( )

 7.古林　佳奈     井口台        中2 : .( )

 8.梅　美華子     ND清心        中1 : .( )

 9.金野明日美     安佐南        中2 : .( )

№ 12 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.栗森　　潤     段原          中1 : .( )

 4.長濱　　湊     宇品          中1 : .( )

 5.齋藤　昊介     吉島          中1 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )



№ 12 男子   50m 自由形 タイム決勝

２組 着順 時間

 0.徳田　直倖     翠町          中1 : .( )

 1.野村　大生     矢野          中1 : .( )

 2.中岡　春喜     段原          中1 : .( )

 3.野地　真翔     翠町          中1 : .( )

 4.三浦　雅生     宇品          中2 : .( )

 5.斉藤　貴行     大塚          中2 : .( )

 6.伊藤　力丸     大塚          中1 : .( )

 7.後藤　直輝     翠町          中1 : .( )

 8.上田　恵司     五日市        中2 : .( )

 9.鎌倉　悠羽     宇品          中1 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.永榮　孔明     宇品          中1 : .( )

 1.右近　大和     宇品          中2 : .( )

 2.迫田　悠司     井口          中2 : .( )

 3.山本　崇心     矢野          中1 : .( )

 4.島田　結生     江波          中1 : .( )

 5.津丸　湊都     矢野          中1 : .( )

 6.白濱　灯悟     安佐          中2 : .( )

 7.平本　葉琉     古田          中1 : .( )

 8.中村　　駆     宇品          中1 : .( )

 9.田邉　　晴     翠町          中1 : .( )

４組 着順 時間

 0.堀田　湊介     井口          中2 : .( )

 1.那須　太輔     五日市        中2 : .( )

 2.正藤　瑞喜     宇品          中1 : .( )

 3.宮崎　健太     井口          中2 : .( )

 4.濱村　昊希     井口          中2 : .( )

 5.高森巧乃介     可部          中2 : .( )

 6.横嶋　健吾     祇園          中1 : .( )

 7.長戸　充希     可部          中1 : .( )

 8.山内　勇和     宇品          中2 : .( )

 9.槇本　明生     吉島          中1 : .( )

５組 着順 時間

 0.橋本　晄人     安佐          中1 : .( )

 1.上田　耀太     宇品          中1 : .( )

 2.栗栖　　蓮     AICJ          中1 : .( )

 3.兼田瑛太郎     落合          中1 : .( )

 4.山崎　祥尚     安佐          中2 : .( )

 5.新宅　晃大     己斐上        中1 : .( )

 6.古谷　康介     祇園東        中2 : .( )

 7.喜多　達也     大塚          中2 : .( )

 8.横尾　和樹     祇園          中1 : .( )

 9.樋岡　　薫     段原          中2 : .( )

６組 着順 時間

 0.尾糠　佑太     大塚          中2 : .( )

 1.山本　湊斗     牛田          中2 : .( )

 2.龍　　聖也     二葉          中2 : .( )

 3.山岡　一輝     段原          中2 : .( )

 4.中川　　浬     段原          中2 : .( )

 5.川久保桔平     東原          中1 : .( )

 6.前田　一期     五日市        中2 : .( )

 7.京免　直輝     可部          中2 : .( )

 8.田代　圭佑     大塚          中2 : .( )

 9.小田　海偉     二葉          中2 : .( )

７組 着順 時間

 0.大原　　善     修道          中1 : .( )

 1.岩﨑　晴久     安佐          中1 : .( )

 2.土井　湧翔     東原          中1 : .( )

 3.久保田蒼生     安佐          中2 : .( )

 4.野村　祐太     矢野          中2 : .( )

 5.中島　悟佑     段原          中2 : .( )

 6.宮脇　　寿     安佐          中2 : .( )

 7.田原　大地     船越          中1 : .( )

 8.岩崎　廉士     早稲田        中2 : .( )

 9.寳珠山碧一     二葉          中2 : .( )

№ 13 女子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 0.石黒　美波     比治山女子    中1 : .( )

 1.井上　甫花     五日市南      中1 : .( )

 2.古川　瑞歩     庚午          中2 : .( )

 3.井手明日華     安佐          中1 : .( )

 4.森岡実乃梨     可部          中1 : .( )

 5.甲斐　希花     安佐          中2 : .( )

 6.髙阪　紗雪     亀山          中2 : .( )

 7.田坂　望結     祇園東        中1 : .( )

 8.米田　愛梨     広大東雲      中1 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 14 男子  200m 個人メドレー タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.築尾　幸武     中広          中1 : .( )

 2.峠岡　快空     井口          中1 : .( )

 3.杉原　壮哉     庚午          中2 : .( )

 4.福島　稜介     修道          中2 : .( )

 5.隅野　　翔     東原          中1 : .( )

 6.寳珠山碧一     二葉          中2 : .( )

 7.長谷川仁紀     城南          中1 : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )



№ 15 女子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.坊田　真穂     ND清心        中2 : .( )

 2.大杉　莉央     二葉          中2 : .( )

 3.廣川　梛沙     江波          中2 : .( )

 4.原田紗矢香     城南          中2 : .( )

 5.岩本　幸奈     比治山女子    中2 : .( )

 6.野上　苺伽     五月が丘      中1 : .( )

 7.佐々木虹心     二葉          中1 : .( )

 8.丸本恵里花     安佐          中1 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0. ﾊﾞｰｽﾞﾃｲﾗ結里   AICJ          中2 : .( )

 1.佐々木結衣     可部          中1 : .( )

 2.小川　愛藍     長束          中2 : .( )

 3.山中　唯愛     可部          中1 : .( )

 4.谷岡　六花     段原          中1 : .( )

 5.津江　里咲     安佐          中2 : .( )

 6.内田光柚季     大塚          中2 : .( )

 7.三宅　心菜     温品          中1 : .( )

 8.脇田　莉佳     井口          中1 : .( )

 9.青山　穂香     二葉          中1 : .( )

№ 16 男子  100m 背泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.増田　実倫     広島三和      中2 : .( )

 2.三輪昇太郎     亀山          中1 : .( )

 3.澤　　亮佑     東原          中1 : .( )

 4.阪井　勝哉     東原          中2 : .( )

 5.貞岡　歓大     可部          中2 : .( )

 6.杉原　壮哉     庚午          中2 : .( )

 7.川久保桔平     東原          中1 : .( )

 8.友川　綾太     崇徳          中2 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 17 女子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.菅野　ねね     ND清心        中1 : .( )

 4.光原　由萌     ND清心        中2 : .( )

 5.中平　唯菜     二葉          中2 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.岩本　佳那     ND清心        中2 : .( )

 1.松下　愛奈     五日市        中2 : .( )

 2.大塩　莉心     比治山女子    中2 : .( )

 3.河野　陽奈     比治山女子    中1 : .( )

 4.河江　美智     安佐          中2 : .( )

 5.笹岡　心愛     安佐          中1 : .( )

 6.山下　智咲     二葉          中2 : .( )

 7.平山　楓花     段原          中1 : .( )

 8.豊永　百加     庚午          中1 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 18 男子  100m 平泳ぎ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.青木朔太郎     崇徳          中2 : .( )

 4.三浦　雅生     宇品          中2 : .( )

 5.那須　太輔     五日市        中2 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.築尾　幸武     中広          中1 : .( )

 1.足門　悠斗     城山北        中2 : .( )

 2.冨士谷竜成     口田          中1 : .( )

 3.田原　大地     船越          中1 : .( )

 4.隅野　　翔     東原          中1 : .( )

 5.篠田　忠信     江波          中2 : .( )

 6.阿部　正敏     五日市南      中2 : .( )

 7.石田　健悟     崇徳          中2 : .( )

 8.竹本　樹生     長束          中1 : .( )

 9.塚本　遥也     段原          中1 : .( )

№ 19 女子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.                : .( )

 4.中道　絢音     可部          中1 : .( )

 5.檪浦　春子     安佐          中1 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )



№ 20 男子  100m バタフライ タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 0.吉田　喜八     祇園          中2 : .( )

 1.中川　　浬     段原          中2 : .( )

 2.山本　紘世     崇徳          中2 : .( )

 3.高橋　　輝     可部          中2 : .( )

 4.福島　稜介     修道          中2 : .( )

 5.野々原一樹     安佐          中1 : .( )

 6.山田　晴翔     東原          中1 : .( )

 7.中島　悟佑     段原          中2 : .( )

 8.古谷　康介     祇園東        中2 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

№ 21 女子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.                : .( )

 2.                : .( )

 3.田中　彩心     観音          中1 : .( )

 4.植田　咲菜     宇品          中1 : .( )

 5.齋藤　芽衣     宇品          中1 : .( )

 6.                : .( )

 7.                : .( )

 8.                : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.瀧花　美陽     宇品          中1 : .( )

 1.高美　陽香     庚午          中2 : .( )

 2.玉田　夢叶     五日市        中2 : .( )

 3.井上　甫花     五日市南      中1 : .( )

 4.古林　佳奈     井口台        中2 : .( )

 5.持田　咲恵     観音          中2 : .( )

 6.垰越　咲希     AICJ          中1 : .( )

 7.東谷　美琴     安佐          中1 : .( )

 8.田中美和子     AICJ          中2 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.垣花　史乃     祇園          中1 : .( )

 1.田坂　望結     祇園東        中1 : .( )

 2.細川　一葉     広島女学院    中1 : .( )

 3.豊田　愛梨     安佐          中2 : .( )

 4.山崎　　杏     祇園東        中2 : .( )

 5.甲斐　希花     安佐          中2 : .( )

 6.石田結南乃     比治山女子    中1 : .( )

 7.村田　愛莉     比治山女子    中1 : .( )

 8.竹林　香奈     五日市南      中2 : .( )

 9.梅　美華子     ND清心        中1 : .( )

№ 22 男子  100m 自由形 タイム決勝

１組 着順 時間

 0.                : .( )

 1.鎌倉　悠羽     宇品          中1 : .( )

 2.上田　恵司     五日市        中2 : .( )

 3.斉藤　貴行     大塚          中2 : .( )

 4.正藤　瑞喜     宇品          中1 : .( )

 5.永榮　孔明     宇品          中1 : .( )

 6.中村　　駆     宇品          中1 : .( )

 7.長濱　　湊     宇品          中1 : .( )

 8.徳田　直倖     翠町          中1 : .( )

 9.                : .( )

２組 着順 時間

 0.堀田　湊介     井口          中2 : .( )

 1.山内　勇和     宇品          中2 : .( )

 2.橋本　晄人     安佐          中1 : .( )

 3.栗栖　　蓮     AICJ          中1 : .( )

 4.田代　圭佑     大塚          中2 : .( )

 5.山崎　祥尚     安佐          中2 : .( )

 6.樋岡　　薫     段原          中2 : .( )

 7.上田　耀太     宇品          中1 : .( )

 8.右近　大和     宇品          中2 : .( )

 9.濱村　昊希     井口          中2 : .( )

３組 着順 時間

 0.山岡　一輝     段原          中2 : .( )

 1.岩崎　廉士     早稲田        中2 : .( )

 2.土井　湧翔     東原          中1 : .( )

 3.貞岡　歓大     可部          中2 : .( )

 4.久保田蒼生     安佐          中2 : .( )

 5.岩﨑　晴久     安佐          中1 : .( )

 6.大賀奏太朗     修道          中2 : .( )

 7.宮脇　　寿     安佐          中2 : .( )

 8.山本　紘世     崇徳          中2 : .( )

 9.前田　一期     五日市        中2 : .( )



№ 23 女子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 0. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )翠町           : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )比治山女子     : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )可部           : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )安佐           : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )段原           : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )ND清心         : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 9. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

№ 24 男子  200m メドレーリレー タイム決勝

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 0. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )矢野           : . : .

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )東原           : . : .

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )段原           : . : .

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )安佐           : . : .

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )可部           : . : .

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )崇徳           : . : .

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )大塚           : . : .

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )宇品           : . : .

 9. ( ･ ･ ･ )               : . : .


